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Women / 6 / Ch A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Thompson6058
San Mateo

9.575 9.750 9.7759.675 38.775
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Koda Jackson6220
Airborne

9.525 9.550 9.5009.475 38.050
2T 3 2 4 2 

2 

Lily Goodrich6179
CSC Great Oaks

9.375 9.675 9.3009.275 37.625
4 2 7 7T 3 

3 

Lindsey Ngo6153
Elevate

9.000 9.525 9.5509.400 37.475
10 4 3T 2 4 

4 

Indira Aguilar6076
Elite 

9.525 9.150 9.5259.050 37.250
2T 6 11 3 5 

5 

Jillian Arangorin6096
Liberty

9.175 9.050 9.3009.400 36.925
8 8 3T 7T 6 

6 

Ella Wang6166
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.950 9.4259.225 36.800
7 12 9T 5 7 

7 

Sophia Talltree6050
Pacific Edge

8.775 9.225 9.2259.225 36.450
13 5 9T 10 8 

8 

Jada Shanberge6204
Peninsula

9.150 9.000 9.2508.925 36.325
9 10T 12 9 9 

9 

Savannah Smith6034
Gymnastics Unltd

8.925 9.025 9.0509.250 36.250
11 9 8 13 10 

10 

Fatema Fanaswalla6116
Edge

9.325 8.875 9.3758.650 36.225
5T 13 15 6 11 

11 

Madelyn Pierce6126
North Bay

8.650 9.000 9.1259.400 36.175
14 10T 3T 12 12T

12T

Tasi Tydingco6215
Airborne

9.325 8.350 9.2009.300 36.175
5T 14 6 11 12T

12T

Hailey Laber6100
Extreme

8.850 9.100 9.0008.850 35.800
12 7 13 14T 14 

14 

Mariel Bade6157
Demaray's

8.625 8.000 9.0008.700 34.325
15 15 14 14T 15 

15 
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